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       MARRIAGES  NIIHAU  (1849-1856)  Book N-6
NAME DATE PAGE
Aiwa - Iaea (k) 7-21-1849 22
Aunaiki - Nawelo (k) 11-11-1854 28
Awana - Kamakea (k) 2-19-1856 31
Emaria - Kaiahua (k) 7-2-1863 14
Haa (k) - Lenalena 3-14-1849 22
Haiea (k) - Maikai 2-18-1856 31
Hale, W. P. E. (k) - Loss (?) Kole 1-9-1854 28
Halepaka (k) - Hoea 5-14-1856 31
Hana, H. - G. H. Kaukua (k) 1-3-1855 30
Hanaike (k) - Paakiki 5-2-1862 12
Hanuhanu, S. (k) - Kekuaiki 8-26-1863 15
Heleinamoku (k) - Puali 8-2-1853 26
Hilo (k) - Kuakahaleiola 3-16-1849 22
Hina (k) - Hue 1-10-1855 30
Hoea - Halepaka (k) 5-14-1856 31
Holi, P. (k) - Kaikaina 9-5-1855 30
Hue - Hina (k) 1-10-1855 30
Iaea (k) - Aiwa 7-21-1849 22
Ikekunu - Opunui (k) 7-31-1852 4
Kaanaana (k) - Paikuli 11-8-1853 10, 27
Kaanekaukua (k) - Keoua 12-13-1849 22
Kaapu - Kolo (k) 1-11-1853 6, 26
Kaawa - Wehea (k) 8-26-1863 16
Kahae - Luaehu (k) 7-11-1853 26
Kahalemaile - Wahine (k) 6-18-1853 26
Kahalepohaku (k) - Pii 5-1-1856 31
Kahao - Kamaiaomahine (k) 7-31-1852 5
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       MARRIAGES  NIIHAU  (1849-1856)  Book N-6
NAME DATE PAGE
Kahee (k) - Kapo 7-31-1852 2
Kahiko - Kamakahi (k) 9-5-1854 28
Kahoeka - Pouli (k) 4-5-1856 31
Kahuakainui (k) - Kowi (Kawi) 11-8-1853 11, 27
Kahunapunaole (k) - Puaunahi 8-29-1856 31
Kaiahua (k) - Emaria 7-2-1863 14
Kaiakahinalii (k) - Keku 2-18-1856 31
Kaiana (Kaina) - Kumaka (k) 11-5-1853 8, 26
Kaikaina - P. Holi (k) 9-5-1855 30
Kaikuahine (k) - Ohule 8-4-1853 26
Kailipohole (k) - Naamau 3-29-1854 28
Kaina - Ohao (k) 11-10-1853 27
Kalakaua - Maui (k) 5-31-1849 22;K-10(3) : 21
Kalei (k) - Lulia 4-30-1853 26
Kaluailehua - Kaneopio (k) 4-24-1854 28
Kamaiaomahine (k) - Kahao 7-31-1852 5
Kamakahi (k) - Kahiko 9-5-1854 28
Kamakea (k) - Awana 2-19-1856 31
Kamali, Lota (k) - Monika (Monita) 5-30-1864 18
Kamehana - Nakaikuahine 8-11-1849 22
Kanakaole (k) - Mooiki 5-14-1855 30
Kaneapua (k) - Kaumulehua 11-7-1853 9, 27
Kaneopio (k) — Kaluailehua 4-24-1854 28
Kanewabine (k) - Niekl (Nieke) 9-14-1853 7, 26
Kaoaiki (k) - Keanini 9-10-1855 30
Kapo - Kahee (k) 7-31-1852 2
Kauhiape (k) - Kekuaiki 12-19-1856 31
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       MARRIAGES  NIIHAU  (1849-1856)  Book N-6
NAME DATE PAGE
Kaukua, G. H. (k) - H. Hana 1-3-1855 30
Kaumulehua - Kaneapua (k) 11-7-1853 9, 27
Kauwe (k) - Nika 9-1-1854 28
Kawi (Kowl) - Kahuakainui (k) 11-8-1853 11, 27
Kawili - Keo (k) 2-10-1863 13

(Waiawa, Kauai)
Keaninl - Kaoaiki (k) 9-10-1855 30
Keaohiwa - Namaniania (k) 9-7-1855 30
Keku - Kaiakahinalii (k) 2-18-1856 31
Kekuaiki — S. Hanuhanu (k) 8-26-1863 15
Kekuaiki - Kauhiape (k) 12-19-1856 31
Keo. (k) - Kawili 2-10-1863 13

(Waiawa, Kauai)
Keo (k) - Lapeta (Lapeka) 9-9-1856 31
Keo (k) - Puowaina 1-23-1853 26
Keoua - Kaanekaukua (k) 12-13-1849 22
Keoua - Maalea (k) 11-25-1865 20
Kihikihi - Kulola (k) 11-11-1854 28
Kina - Wehea (k) 3-16-1849 22
Kino - Petelo (k) 7-11-1853 26
Kole, Loss (?) - W. P. E. Hale 1-9-1854 28
Kolo (k) — Kaapu 1-11-1853 6, 26
Ku - Makia (k) 5-30-1865 19
Kuakahaleiola - Hilo (k) 3-16-1849 22
Kualu (k) - Paalima (Baalima) 7-31-1852 3
Kukamohoula (k) - Mihi 5-27-1853 26
Kukue - Lawae (k) 4-18-1856 31
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NAME DATE PAGE
Kulola (k) - Kihikihi 11-11-1854 28
Kumaka (k) - Kaiana (Kaina) 11-5-1853 8, 26
Kupahili - Mapuna (k) 6-10-1852 1
Lahilahi - Mahele (k) 10-24-1855 30
Lapeta (Lapeka) - Keo (k) 9-9-1856 31
Lawae (k) — Kukue 4-18-1856 31
Lenalena - Haa (k) 3-14-1849 22
Loaiki - 4(k) 3-6-1853 30
Luaehu (k) - Kahae 7-11-1853 26
Lulia - Kalei (k) 4-30-1853 26
Maalea (k) - Keoua 11-25-1865 20
Mahele (k) - Lahilahi 10-24-1855 30
Maikai - Haiea (k) 2-18-1856 31
Maka - Panio (k) 12-13-1849 22
Makawela - Peteroiki (k) 2-17-1864 17
Makia (k) - Ku 5-30-1865 19
Malailua (k) - Manao 12-19-1856 31
Mana (k) - Paio 5-15-1854 28
Manao - Malailua (k) 12-19-1856 31
Mapuna (k) - Kupahili 6-10-1852 1
Maui (k) - Kalakaua 5-31-1849 N-6:22;K-10(3)
Monika (Monita) - Lota Kamali 5-30-1864 18
Mooiki - Kanakaole (k) 5-14-1855 30
Naamau - Kailipohole (k) 3-29-1854 28
Nakaikuahine (k) - Kamehana 8-11-1849 22
Nalaekolu (k) - Polihale 7-7-1853 26
Namaniania (k) - Keaohiwa 9-7-1855 30
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https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p20.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p17.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p19.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p28.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p1.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p18.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p28.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
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Nanielua - Sapati (k) 10-2-1855 30
Nawelo (k) - Aunaiki 11-11-1854 28
Nieki (Nieke) - Kanewahine (k) 9-14-1853 7, 26
Niihau (k) - Loaiki 3-6-1853 30
Nika - Kauwe (k) 9-1-1854 28
Nohenohe (k) - Nune /3-1849/ 22
Nohu (k) -Pihe 2-10-1847 21
Nune - Nohenohe (k) /3-1849/ 22
Ohao (k) - Kaina 11-10-1853 27
Ohule - Kaikuahine (k) 8-4-1853 26
Opunui (k) - Ikekunu 7-31-1852 4
Paakiki - Hanaike (k) 5-2-1862 12
Paalima (Baalima) - Kualu (k) 7-31-1852 3
Paikuli - Kaanaana (k) 11-8-1853 10, 27
Paio - Mana (k) 5-15-1854 28
Panio (k) - Maka 12-13-1849 22
Petelo (Pekelo, k) - Kino 7-11-1853 26
Peteroiki (k) - Makawela 2-17-1864 17
Pihe - Nohu (k) 2-10-1847 21
Pii - Kahalepohaku (k) 5-1-1856 31
Polihale - Nalaekolu (k) 7-7-1853 26
Pouli (k) - Kahoeka 4-5-1856 31
Puali - Heleinamoku (k) 8-2-1853 26
Puaunahi - Kahunapunaole (k) 8-29-1856 31
Puowaina - Keo (k) 1-23-1853 26
Sapati (k) - Nanielua 10-2-1855 30
Wahine (k) - Kahalemaile 6-18-1853 26

https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p28.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p7.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p28.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p21.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p27.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p4.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p12.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p3.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p10.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p28.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p17.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p21.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p31.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p30.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p26.pdf
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Wehea (k) - Kaawa 8-26-1863 16
Wehea (k) - Kina 3-16-1849 22

https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p16.pdf
https://ulukau.org/algene/cgi-bin/algene?a=p&p=redirect&externalurl=https://ulukau.org/algene/collect/algene/pdfs/Niihau_pdfs/223 N-6/N-6 p22.pdf

